
Flight Procedures Cover Page Task Action:
FLIGHT CHECK

Task Type:
IAP

Estimated Chart Date:
09/05/2024

APWS Task ID:
21CE91D96B33452C954E55451CE5E8E4

APWS Project ID:
F862DAC6F80A412FAD30AFC01315FB71

Procedure:
VOR-A ORIG

Enroute:
NO

Specialist:
Mendenhall, Christopher

Agreement Number:
 

Airport ID:
KPTV

Airport City:
PORTERVILLE

State:
CA

Facility ID:
TTE

Facility Type:
VOR_DME

Flight Inspection Remark Type:
New FC Slot

Procedure Comments:
CANCELS !FDC 3/0680

ACTIVE DATA USED FOR KPTV AIRPORT AND RUNWAYS

CONTACT: DAVID DANNER 405-954-5077

05/03/24: THIS IS AN UPDATED COPY OF THE FORM DEVELOPED ON 04/10/24.
1. 8260-5: CHANGED COURSE ON TERMINAL ROUTE EHF VORTAC TO DUCOR INT/19.22 DME FROM "352.31" TO "004.00" DUE TO CHANGE OF ALONG COURSE NAVAID FROM "TTE (TULE)" TO "EHF(SHAFTER)".
2. 8260-2: FIX DUCOR: FIX MAKE UP: UPDATED TULE (TTE VORTAC) MRA FROM 3000 TO 3100 TO REFLECT IAF ALTITUDE OF 3100.
3. 8260-2: FIX DUCOR: FIX MAKE UP: UPDATED SHAFTER (EHF VORTAC) MRA FROM 3000 TO 3100 TO REFLECT IAF ALTITUDE OF 3100. 
4. S FILE: FIG INFORMATION CHANGED: IAF EHF (SHAFTER VORTAC) TO DUCOR INT RADIAL CHANGED FROM 352 TO 004, AND DUCOR INT CHANGED FROM EFH 7.7 DME TO EFH 19.2 DME - ALONG COURSE 
NAVAID CHANGED FROM TTE TO EHF.

07/08/24: THIS IS A CORRECTED COPY OF THE FORM DEVELOPED ON 04/10/24.
1. REMOVED "MARCD/6.84 DME 880" FROM PROFILE LINE 4. 
2. REMOVED PRIMARY SET OF CIRCLING MINIMUMS.
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Data as of: 07/08/2024 11:17:54 CDT

Larry C Brandenburg
New Stamp



FIPC BASIC FORM

PREFLIGHT NOTES

PROCEDURE:
VOR-A ORIG

AIRPORT NAME: AIRPORT ID: SPECIAL CONTROL NO:

CITY: ST: ORIG CHART DATE:FAC ID:

DFL TYPE: THIRD PARTY: EST. TIME ON SITE: REIMB. NUMBER:

FAA Form 8200-17 (12-2013)

CHECK ONE:
FLT CK REQ NFCR REJECT

REVIEWER: DATE:

COMMENTS:

CPV COMPLETE?
YES NO

PROCEDURE RESULTS
INSPECTION DATE: CREW #: INSTRUMENT PROCEDURE STATUS:N #:

YES

ARINC CODING:

FLIGHT INSPECTOR SIGNATURE: PRINTED NAME:

FLIGHT INSPECTOR REMARKS:

YES

PORTERVILLE MUNI KPTV SP-05-129-24

PORTERVILLE CA 09/05/2024TTE

PROC/A 0.4

X

06/20/2024 VN570 N72

CHENG, KEVIN YI

Porterville Muni, Porterville, CA VOR-A Orig. Flown SAT. Previous approach was KPTV VOR or GPS-A.

21CE91D96B33452C954E55451CE5E8E4
PTS TASK ID:

NOTAM INITIATED?
NOX

SATX UNSAT

IN-FLIGHT OBSTACLE REPORT
OBSTRUCTION ID #: COORDINATES OR LOCATION: GNSS ALTITUDE (MSL): BAROMETRIC ALTITUDE (MSL): HEIGHT ABOVE GROUND LEVEL:

SAT/GOLDSAT W/CHANGESSATX UNSAT

kevin y cheng @ 06/21/2024 11:39



1000

1000

3000

500
0

5000

30
00

1
0
0
0

V

V

ELEV

1
2

1
2

1
2

1
2

  

   
APP CRS

Apt Elev

TDZE

Rwy Idg 

VOR/DME

TTE

250°

3
4
0
°

070°

1
6
0
°

Amdt 1A  30DEC21

DCBACATEGORY

3
0
0
0
 N

o
P
T

327° (7.7)

   2500

BAKERFIELD APP CON

689

AWOS-3PT

VOR or GPS-A
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